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The VuePix Infiled EZ series has been designed to offer a high level of flexibility

for various applications in both rental & installation environments.

Ranging between 1.5mm - 3.9mm pixel pitch, the EZ series panels deliver great

visuals with a clear and sharp image quality.

The lightweight cabinets with an intuitive design allow for fast installation
and easy transport, reducing the production cost to a minimum. The LED panels
feature ergonomic handles for easy handling and positioning pins & magnets

to help with fast set-up and easy alignment.

The built-in curving system allows you to achieve concave and convex curves

with the angle ranging from -5° to +10°.

The panels are also available in a 4-in-1 LED configuration and are able

to support a variety of processing systems.

7 m] X

Lightweight Versatile Fast Installation




EZ SERIES

KEY FEATURES

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT

The die-cast magnesium cabinets weigh only 5.9kg.

FAST DEPLOYMENT & ALIGNMENT

The LED panels feature ergonomic handles for easy handling
and positioning pins & magnets to help with fast set-up and

easy alignment.

ADVANCED PROTECTION

The advanced panel protection system allows them to stand

on the ground at an angle to avoid direct contact and prevent

damage.

HASSLE-FREE MAINTENANCE

The EZ series offers both front and rear access

for easy maintenance.

FLEXIBILITY

The built-in curving system allows you to achieve
concave and convex curves with the angle ranging

from -5° to +10°.




EZ SPECIFICATIONS

Series

Pixel Pitch

Environment

LED Configuration

Max. Brightness

Refresh Rate

Viewing Angle

Cabinet Resolution
Cabinet Width

Cabinet Height

Cabinet Depth

Cabinet Weight

Max. Power Consumption
Aver. Power Consumption
Curving

Operating Power Source
Operating Temperature
Ingress Protection
Verification

Application
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EZ Indoor P1.5

EZ

1.56mm

Indoor

MiniLED

600 nits

<3,840 Hz

160° / 160°

320 x 320 pixels

500 mm

500 mm

75.5mm

5.9 kg

600 W /m2?, 150 W /panel
200 W /m?, 50 W /panel
-5°~+10° angle
100-240V AC, 50-60Hz
-10°C~+45°C

IP30

CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH

Rental / Install

EZ Lite/Plus Outdoor P2.6

EZ

2.6mm

Outdoor

3IN1SMD

5000 nits (Lite) / 4500 (Plus)
<3,840 Hz

160° / 160°

192 x 192 pixels

500 mm

500 mm

82 mm

6.2 kg

210 W /m2, 55 W /panel
70 W /m?, 18 W /panel
-5°~+10° angle
100-240V AC, 50-60Hz
-10°C~+45°C

IP65

CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH

Rental / Install

EZ Indoor P1.9

EZ

1.95mm

Indoor

MiniLED / 3 IN 1 SMD
800 nits

<3,840 Hz

160°/160°

256 x 256 pixels

500 mm

500 mm

75.5mm

6 kg

600 W /m?, 150 W /panel
200 W /m2?, 50 W /panel
-5°~+10° angle
100-240V AC, 50-60Hz
-10°C~+45°C

IP30

CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH

Rental / Install

EZ Indoor P2.8

EZ

2.84mm

Indoor

3IN1SMD

1000 nits

<3,840 Hz

160°/160°

176 x 176 pixels

500 mm

500 mm

75.5mm

6.2 kg

480 W /m2, 120 W /panel
160 W /m?, 40 W /panel
-5°~+10° angle
100-240V AC, 50-60Hz
-10°C~+45°C

1P30

CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH

Rental / Install

EZ Indoor P2.3

EZ

1.56mm

Indoor

3IN1SMD

1000 nits

<3,840 Hz

160°/ 160°

216 x 216 pixels

500 mm

500 mm

75.5mm

6.2 kg

480 W /m2?, 120 W /panel
160 W /m?, 40 W /panel
-5°~+10° angle
100-240V AC, 50-60Hz
-10°C~+45°C

IP30

CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH

Rental / Install

EZ Indoor P3.4

EZ

3.47mm

Indoor

3IN1SMD

1000 nits

<3,840 Hz

160° / 160°

144 x 144 pixels

500 mm

500 mm

75.5mm

6.2 kg

600 W /m2, 150 W /panel
200 W /m2, 50 W /panel
-5°~+10° angle
100-240V AC, 50-60Hz
-10°C~+45°C

IP30

CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH

Rental / Install
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EZ Indoor P2.6

EZ

2.6mm

Indoor

3IN1SMD

1000 nits

<3,840 Hz

160°/160°

192 x 192 pixels

500 mm

500 mm

75.5mm

5.9 kg

480 W /m?, 120 W /panel
160 W /m?, 40 W /panel
-5°~+10° angle
100-240V AC, 50-60Hz
-10°C~+45°C

IP30

CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH

Rental / Install

EZ Indoor P3.9

EZ

3.9Tmm

Indoor

3IN1SMD

1000 nits

<3,840 Hz

160°/160°

128 x 128 pixels

500 mm

500 mm

75.5mm

6.2 kg

544 W /m?, 136 W /panel
180 W /m?, 45 W /panel
-5°~+10° angle
100-240V AC, 50-60Hz
-10°C~+45°C

1P30

CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH

Rental / Install

VuePix®Infiled is continually developing and improving all its products. We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notification. Images are representing but not necessarily
a precise product reference. VuePix® Infiled shall be under no liability for any loss, damage or injury for direct or indirect dependence on the information contained in this catalogue. August 2024.

Contact our VuePix Infiled experts to discuss your next project

AUS: 1800 883 749 NZ: 09 218 6532

INT: +61 7 5509 4633 | info@vuepix.com | www.vuepix.com



