





EZ SERIES

ADAPTABLE LED SOLUTIONS



EZ Series

The VuePix Infiled EZ series has been designed to offer a high level of flexibility for various applications in both rental & installation environments.

Ranging between 1.5mm – 3.9mm pixel pitch, the EZ series panels deliver great visuals with a clear and sharp image quality.

The lightweight cabinets with an intuitive design allow for fast installation and easy transport, reducing the production cost to a minimum. The LED panels feature ergonomic handles for easy handling and positioning pins & magnets to help with fast set-up and easy alignment.

The built-in curving system allows you to achieve concave and convex curves with the angle ranging from -5° to $+10^{\circ}$.

The panels are also available in a 4-in-1 LED configuration and are able to support a variety of processing systems.















Versatile

Fast Installation

KEY FEATURES

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT

The die-cast magnesium cabinets weigh only 5.9kg.

FAST DEPLOYMENT & ALIGNMENT

The LED panels feature ergonomic handles for easy handling and positioning pins & magnets to help with fast set-up and easy alignment.

ADVANCED PROTECTION

The advanced panel protection system allows them to stand on the ground at an angle to avoid direct contact and prevent damage.





HASSLE-FREE MAINTENANCE

The EZ series offers both front and rear access for easy maintenance.

FLEXIBILITY

The built-in curving system allows you to achieve concave and convex curves with the angle ranging from -5° to $+10^{\circ}$.



EZ SPECIFICATIONS



	EZ Indoor P1.5	EZ Indoor P1.9	EZ Indoor P2.3	EZ Indoor P2.6
Series	EZ	EZ	EZ	EZ
Pixel Pitch	1.56mm	1.95mm	1.56mm	2.6mm
Environment	Indoor	Indoor	Indoor	Indoor
LED Configuration	MiniLED	MiniLED / 3 IN 1 SMD	3 IN 1 SMD	3 IN 1 SMD
Max. Brightness	600 nits	800 nits	1000 nits	1000 nits
Refresh Rate	≤3,840 Hz	≤3,840 Hz	≤3,840 Hz	≤3,840 Hz
Viewing Angle	160° / 160°	160° / 160°	160° / 160°	160° / 160°
Cabinet Resolution	320 x 320 pixels	256 x 256 pixels	216 x 216 pixels	192 x 192 pixels
Cabinet Width	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm
Cabinet Height	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm
Cabinet Depth	75.5 mm	75.5 mm	75.5 mm	75.5 mm
Cabinet Weight	5.9 kg	6 kg	6.2 kg	5.9 kg
Max. Power Consumption	600 W /m², 150 W /panel	600 W /m², 150 W /panel	480 W /m², 120 W /panel	480 W /m ² , 120 W /panel
Aver. Power Consumption	200 W /m², 50 W /panel	200 W /m², 50 W /panel	160 W /m², 40 W /panel	160 W /m², 40 W /panel
Curving	-5°~+10° angle	-5°~+10° angle	-5°~+10° angle	-5°~+10° angle
Operating Power Source	100-240V AC, 50-60Hz	100-240V AC, 50-60Hz	100-240V AC, 50-60Hz	100-240V AC, 50-60Hz
Operating Temperature	-10°C~+45°C	-10°C~+45°C	-10°C~+45°C	-10°C~+45°C
Ingress Protection	IP30	IP30	IP30	IP30
Verification	CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH			
Application	Rental / Install	Rental / Install	Rental / Install	Rental / Install

	EZ Lite/Plus Outdoor P2.6	EZ Indoor P2.8	EZ Indoor P3.4	EZ Indoor P3.9
Series	EZ	EZ	EZ	EZ
Pixel Pitch	2.6mm	2.84mm	3.47mm	3.91mm
Environment	Outdoor	Indoor	Indoor	Indoor
LED Configuration	3 IN 1 SMD	3 IN 1 SMD	3 IN 1 SMD	3 IN 1 SMD
Max. Brightness	5000 nits (Lite) / 4500 (Plus)	1000 nits	1000 nits	1000 nits
Refresh Rate	≤3,840 Hz	≤3,840 Hz	≤3,840 Hz	≤3,840 Hz
Viewing Angle	160° / 160°	160° / 160°	160° / 160°	160° / 160°
Cabinet Resolution	192 x 192 pixels	176 x 176 pixels	144 x 144 pixels	128 x 128 pixels
Cabinet Width	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm
Cabinet Height	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm
Cabinet Depth	82 mm	75.5 mm	75.5 mm	75.5 mm
Cabinet Weight	6.2 kg	6.2 kg	6.2 kg	6.2 kg
Max. Power Consumption	210 W /m², 55 W /panel	480 W /m², 120 W /panel	600 W /m², 150 W /panel	544 W /m², 136 W /panel
Aver. Power Consumption	70 W /m², 18 W /panel	160 W /m², 40 W /panel	200 W /m², 50 W /panel	180 W /m², 45 W /panel
Curving	-5°~+10° angle	-5°~+10° angle	-5°~+10° angle	-5°~+10° angle
Operating Power Source	100-240V AC, 50-60Hz	100-240V AC, 50-60Hz	100-240V AC, 50-60Hz	100-240V AC, 50-60Hz
Operating Temperature	-10°C~+45°C	-10°C~+45°C	-10°C~+45°C	-10°C~+45°C
Ingress Protection	IP65	IP30	IP30	IP30
Verification	CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH	CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH	CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH	CE, FCC, ETL, ROHS, REACH
Application	Rental / Install	Rental / Install	Rental / Install	Rental / Install

VuePix® Infiled is continually developing and improving all its products. We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notification. Images are representing but not necessarily a precise product reference. VuePix® Infiled shall be under no liability for any loss, damage or injury for direct or indirect dependence on the information contained in this catalogue. August 2024.

Contact our VuePix Infiled experts to discuss your next project

AUS: 1800 883 749 NZ: 09 218 6532 INT: +61 7 5509 4633 I info@vuepix.com I www.vuepix.com